
WM  HOLIDAY COLLECTION MAKE-UP SCHEDULES 
 

 
ENDING YEAR 2025 

 
Christmas Day Holiday        Thursday, December 25, 2025 
Thursday services will be performed on Monday, 12/29/25. 
 
CALENDAR YEAR 2026 
 
New Year’s Day Holiday                           Thursday, January 1, 2026 
Thursday services will be performed on Monday, 1/5/26. 
 
Memorial Day Holiday                Monday, May 25, 2026 
Monday services will be performed on Thursday, 5/28/26. 
 
Independence Day Holiday     Saturday, July 4, 2026 
No Residential Services on Saturday. Commercial Customers expect service day before or 
after due to holiday.  
 
Labor Day Holiday                                                        Monday, September 7, 2026 
Monday services will be performed on Thursday, 9/10/26. 
 
Thanksgiving Holiday                Thursday, November 26, 2026 
Thursday services will be performed on Monday, 11/30/26. 
 
Christmas Day Holiday                Friday, December 25, 2026 
Friday services will be performed on Tuesday, 12/29/26. 
 
BEGINNING CALENDAR YEAR 2027 
 
New Year’s Day Holiday                            Friday, January 1, 2027 
Friday services will be performed on Tuesday, 1/5/27. 
 
 
 

 
ALL COMMERCIAL ACCOUNTS THAT FALL ON OBSERVED HOLIDAYS ABOVE MAY EXPERIENCE 

UP TO A ONE-DAY DELAY OR ONE DAY EARLY FOR SERVICES. 
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